CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Oleg Gridasov

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 314526

Main info

Oleg Gridasov

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79171064853 Citizenship:
yily@bk.ru Country of residence /

City:

Skype - kartushka2, Viber, Home address:

Tankers
04.04.1974 USSR

Russia

Russia/Samara

10, Petropavlovskaya str.,

WhatsApp Samara, Russia
Good Closest airport: = KUF Samara
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0012026 24.09.2015 Russia 07.02.2026
763640042 17.11.2020 Russia 17.11.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
ASF204608389 24.12.2020 Russia 05.11.2025
05.11.2020 05.11.2025

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/314526/

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Security Officer
Medical First Aid

Advanced Fire Fighting

Bridge Team Management

Medical Care

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Tanker Familiarization
ECDIS

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Designated Security
Duties

Designated Security
Duties

Designated Security
Duties

Designated Security
Duties

GMDSS Operator

Seychelles

1605164

1586678

1490943

1490089

1606073

277965

00001401

00001700

189647

1458467

1489343

1491263

00000298

ASF204608390

ASF204608353

Seaman's Book

05.11.2020

06.11.2020

27.11.2020

13.11.2020

02.12.2020

07.11.2020

14.01.2022

23.12.2020

05.12.2020

05.12.2020

21.11.2020

12.12.2020

29.01.2021

24.12.2020

24.12.2020

24.12.2020

002954

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

03.03.2023

05.11.2025

06.11.2025

27.11.2025

13.11.2025

02.12.2025

07.11.2025

14.01.2027

23.12.2025

05.12.2025

09.12.2025

21.11.2025

12.12.2025

29.01.2026

13.11.2025

05.11.2025

01.03.2028



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Seychelles Pioneer/
Seychelles

Seychelles Pioneer/
Seychelles

Seychelles Progress /
Seychelles

Seychelles Prelude /
Seychelles

Aurelial / Marshall
Islands

Aurelial / Marshall
Islands

Aurelial / Marshall
Islands

Aurelial / Marshall
Islands

Eyes color: green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Oil/chemical
tanker /37500

Qil/chemical
tanker /37500

Oil/chemical
tanker /37500

Qil/chemical
tanker /45680

Product tanker /
7511

Product tanker /
7511

Product tanker /
7511

Product tanker /
7511

Height: 178

Weight: 87

B&W /8340

B&W /8340

B&W /8340

B&W /11200

Yanmar /736

Yanmar /736

Yanmar /736

Yanmar /736

10.02.2024 -
04.07.2024

01.07.2023 -
03.10.2023

19.01.2023 -
02.04.2023

04.12.2022 -
15.01.2023

06.06.2021 -
02.10.2021

04.02.2020 -
23.10.2020

20.05.2019 -
10.10.2019

09.07.2018 -
13.01.2019

SEYCHELLES
PIONEER ISLE
OF MAN - U.K.

SEYCHELLES
PIONEER ISLE
OF MAN - UK.
SEYCHELLES
PIONEER ISLE
OF MAN - UK.
SEYCHELLES

PIONEER ISLE
OF MAN - U.K.

TB Marine

TB Marine

TB Marine

TB Marine

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:



	CV
	Oleg Gridasov
	Master



